A-8 www.warnerelectric.com P-8590-WE     11/18
Ideal for Dynamic Braking Applications
ER Series Electrically Released Brakes
ER HP/Shaft Speed Chart
11/15/99
page 160
1/12
1/8

size. Available bore sizes are listed in the
specifications chart.
How to Order
1.  Specify model number
2.  �For thru-shaft mounting, specify bore size.
For ER-475 and ER-650 order bushing
separately, ER-375 does not require a
bushing.
3.  �Models ER-475 and ER-650: Specify inside
or outside mount. Models ER-825 and
ER-1225: Specify normal or heavy duty.
4.  �See the Controls Section for controls.
ER Series brakes require a control with a
potentiometer to vary brake channel output.
Recommended are:
For ER-825 use CBC-500, or -550.
For ER-1225, use MCS-805-1 or -2.
*For applications with speeds below 100RPM, please contact Warner Electric
Application Support.
A-9www.warnerelectric.comP-8590-WE     11/18
ER Series Electrically Released Brakes
Bushing Part Numbers
Shaft
Size
Keyway
Size
Bushing Number
Warner
Electric Browning
1/2 1/8 x 1/16 180-0002
H-1
9/16 1/8 x 1/16 180-0003
5/8 3/16 x 3/32 180-0004
11/16 3/16 x 3/32 180-0005
3/4 3/16 x 3/32 180-0006
13/16 3/16 x 3/32 180-0007
7/8 3/16 x 3/32 180-0008
15/16 1/4 x 1/8 180-0009
1 1/4 x 1/8 180-0010
1-1/16 1/4 x 1/8 180-0011
1-1/8 1/4 x 1/8 180-0012
1-3/16 1/4 x 1/8 180-0013
1-1/4 1/4 x 1/8 180-0014
1-5/16 5/16 x 5/32 180-0015
1-3/8 5/16 x 5/32 180-0016
1-7/16 3/8 x 3/16 180-0017 H-21-1/2 3/8 x 3/16 180-0018
3/4 3/16 x 3/32 180-0026
QI-1
13/16 3/16 x 3/32 180-0027
7/8 3/16 x 3/32 180-0028
15/16 1/4 x 1/8 180-0029
1 1/4 x 1/8 180-0030
1-1/16 1/4 x 1/8 180-0031
1-1/8 1/4 x 1/8 180-0032
1-3/16 1/4 x 1/8 180-0033
1-1/4 1/4 x 1/8 180-0034
1-5/16 5/16 x 5/32 180-0035
1-3/8 5/16 x 5/32 180-0036
1-7/16 3/8 x 3/16 180-0037
1-1/2 3/8 x 3/16 180-0038
1-9/16 3/8 x 3/16 180-0039
1-5/8 3/8 x 3/16 180-0040
1-11/16 3/8 x 3/16 180-0041
1-3/4 3/8 x 3/16 180-0042
1-13/16 1/2 x 1/4 180-0043
1-7/8 1/2 x 1/4 180-0044
1-15/16 1/2 x 1/4 180-0045
2 1/2 x 1/4 180-0046
QI-2
2-1/16 1/2 x 1/4 180-0047
2-1/8 1/2 x 1/4 180-0048
2-3/16 1/2 x 1/4 180-0049
2-1/4 1/2 x 1/4 180-0050